
RESULT OF SESSIONAL EXAM  OF SEM V (MAJOR) 

B.N. College, Dhubri 

 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

Sl. No. 

Names of the students 
University 

Roll No. 

Marks Obtained 

501 502 503 504 

1 Abdul Monnaf Sk. 0003 14 15 14 15 
2 Abhijit Sutradhar 0005 12 14 08 13 
3 Abu Hanif Khan 0007 13 14 13 14 
4 Akinur Islam 0010 15 15 14 15 
5 Ambika Dutta 0015 15 15 15 15 

6 Bhargab Jyoti Ray 0031 14 15 14 15 

7 Delowar Hussain 0037 11 13 12 13 

8 Jenifa Yasmin 0062 12 14 11 12 

9 Johirul Islam Mondal 0065 13 12 12 12 

10 Jonab Ali 0066 13 14 11 12 

11 Mahfuz Ahmed 0077 15 15 15 15 

12 Moniruddin 0095 13 14 13 14 

13 Nancy Chirania  0101 13 13 12 14 

14 Prasiddha D. Karmakar 0113 14 14 13 14 

15 Rifa Tasmin 0124 15 15 14 15 

16 Roshidul Islam 0128 13 14 12 12 

17 Shubroto Paul 0151 15 15 13 14 

18 Shubosmita Sharma 0158 13 13 12 13 

19 Zenifa Begum 0177 13 15 15 14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sl. No. 

Names of the students 
University 

Roll No. 

Marks Obtained 

501 502 503 504 

       
       
1 Bhargab Jyoti Ray 0031 12 15 13 14 
2 Akinur Islam 0010 14 13 10 14 
3 Mahfuz Ahmed 0077 15 15 15 15 
4 Jenifa Yasmin 0062 06 10 05 07 
5 Delowar Hussain 0037 05 08 07 10 

6 Prasiddha D. Karmakar 0113 11 12 10 13 

7 Shubroto Paul 0151 15 15 10 13 

8 Moniruddin 0095 08 12 10 13 

9 Roshidul Islam 0128 08 12 07 07 

10 Nancy Chirania  0101 08 10 07 13 

11 Rifa Tasmin 0124 14 15 13 15 

12 Johirul Islam Mondal 0065 09 07 07 06 

13 Abhijit Sutradhar 0005 06 10 01 09 

14 Zenifa Begum 0177 09 14 14 12 

15 Jonab Ali 0066 09 11 05 07 

16 Abu Hanif Khan 0007 08 12 09 11 

17 Ambika Dutta 0015 15 15 14 14 

18 Abdul Monnaf Sk. 0003 11 12 09 13 

19 Shubosmita Sharma 0158 09 08 07 09 

 

 


